
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

95 

26 

33 

0 

33B 

12A 

01 

106 

103 

36 

14 

91 

50 

143 

34 

1 

77 

93 

7 

202 

18A 

140 

54 

331 

191 

12 

59 

Name 

Josh Boller 

Matthew Goetzinger 

Joel Weinberger 

George F. Balbach 

Ethan Alexander 

Bob Van Zelst 

Jamie Jackson 

R. Scott McQueen 

Michael Manser 

Benjamin Ficht 

Tony Fornetti 

Mike Stagl 

Robert Wagner 

Patrick O'Hara 

Chris Candee 

Allan Thom 

Alan Schommer 

Michael Thomae 

Evan Hoobchaak 

Eileen Wetzel 

Julie Dahmer 

Kevin McNiff 

Jose M Paredes 

Dan Powell 

Doug Radix 

Jeffrey Butzer 

Joe Stiefel 

Class 

5bFM 

5bFM 

3CP 

3CP 

5bFM 

3CP 

3CP 

3DP 

3CP 

MNA 

MNB 

MNB 

3CP 

MNA 

3EP 

3EP 

MNB 

MNA 

1CS 

3CP 

MNB 

3BS 

MNA 

3CP 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

Best Tm 

2:35.298 

2:38.959 

2:41.630 

2:41.903 

2:43.511 

2:45.456 

2:47.310 

2:48.346 

2:49.570 

2:50.277 

2:50.937 

2:51.189 

2:51.611 

2:51.690 

2:52.721 

2:53.335 

2:53.531 

2:54.077 

2:54.529 

2:55.824 

2:57.862 

2:58.457 

3:00.591 

3:03.675 

3:09.757 

3:13.706 

3:17.298 

2nd Best 

2:42.316 

2:39.390 

2:42.566 

2:42.446 

3:11.696 

2:47.777 

2:47.989 

2:48.513 

2:51.332 

2:50.401 

2:51.482 

2:51.960 

2:51.752 

2:52.434 

2:53.008 

2:53.465 

2:54.307 

2:55.273 

2:58.584 

2:57.381 

2:58.478 

2:58.742 

3:01.353 

3:04.569 

3:10.269 

3:14.729 

3:21.594 

Year 

1963 

1977 

1962 

1960 

1974 

1955 

1964 

1957 

1959 

1995 

1999 

1999 

1960 

1991 

1961 

1965 

1999 

1994 

1974 

1966 

1999 

1974 

1991 

1961 

1955 

1975 

1959 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

La Boa La Boa 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B 

Le Grand MK8 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Porsche 356 

Austin Healey 100-6 BN4 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 356 B Roadster 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Morris Mini 

Austin Healey 3000 

Mazda Miata 

Opel Manta 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey 3000 

Merdedes Benz 190SL 

Porsche 914/4 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Color 

Green 

Blue 

Silver/Maroon 

Green 

White/Blue 

Blue/Silver 

Yellow/White 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Black/White/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Orange 

White 

Red 

Blue/White 

White/Blue/Red 

Red 

Green 

Silver/Blue/Red 

Red 

Red/Black 

Green 

Blue/Black 

Yellow 

Red/White 

Hometown 

Antioch IL 

Monona WI 

Hinsdale IL 

Lake Bluff IL 

Grafton WI 

Brookfield WI 

Edina MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Austin TX 

Downers Grove IL 

Caledonia MI 

Waukesha WI 

Mequon WI 

Pewaukee WI 

Campbellsport WI 

Port Washington WI 

Vero Beach FL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Barrington IL 

Wayzata MN 

Sheboygan WI 

Green Bay WI 

Flossmoor IL 

Edina MN 

Oconomowoc WI 

Warrens WI 

Lombard IL 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Road America May SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b Miata 

Group  1 3 4 5b Miata Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:24:44 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2024 10:20 


